
Land Development Ordinances Advisory Board Membership 

2-15-2016 

Dan Boone, Chairman (Town Board) 

317 Southland Drive 

Huntersville NC 28078 

704-948-1685 (H) 

dboone@huntersville.org 

 

Mark Gibbons (Town Board) 

13818 Bramborough Rd. 

Huntersville, NC 28078 

704-948-5320 (H) 

mgibbons@huntersville.org 

 

Bruce Anderson (At Large) 

16125 Weatherly Way 

Huntersville, NC 28078 

704-618-8777 (C) 

bruceaa@bellsouth.net 

(Term expires 3-1-2018) 

 

Jay Henson (At Large) 

8926 Lizzie Lane 

Huntersville, NC 28078 

704-875-1615 (W) 

jay@hensonfoley.com 

(Term expires 3-1-2017) 

 

Brian Hines (At Large) 

15925 Bayshore Dr. 

Huntersville, NC 28078 

704-507-4877 (W) 

brian@lenoxland.com 

(Term expires 3-1-2017) 

 

JoAnne Miller (Planning Board) 

13900 Asbury Chapel Rd. 

Huntersville, NC 28078 

980-522-9855 (C) 

Jbm1943@bellsouth.net 

 

Daniel Rikard (At Large) 

14442 Beatties Ford Rd. 

Huntersville, NC 28078 

704-635-6006 (W) 

dan@butlerrikard.com 

(Term expires 3-1-2018) 

 

Jeff Sny (At Large) 

10830 Drake Hill Dr. 

Huntersville, NC 28078 

704-875-7123 (W) 

sny@helenadamsrealty.com 

(Term expires 3-1-2018) 

 

Nick Walsh (At Large) 

10320 Drake Hill Dr. 

Huntersville, NC 28078 

704-577-0379 (W) 

Nick.Walsh.Jr@live.com 

(Term expires 3-1-2017) 

 

 

NON-VOTING MEMBERS 

Jack Simoneau, Planning Director 

704-766-2211 (W) 

jsimoneau@huntersville.org 

 

Bob Blythe, Town Attorney 

704-766-2239 (W) 

bblythe@huntersville.org 

 

Michelle Haines, Executive Assistant 

704-766-2215 (W) 

mhaines@#huntersville.org 

 

 

 

 


